IX BATALLA PORTEROS MASFUTBOL LOS REALEJOS

Fecha/lugar

21/06/25 15:09
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 1512
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:15
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:27
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:30
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:33
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:45
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2515:48
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 1551
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:03
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:06
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:09
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:21
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:24
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:27
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:39
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:42
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2517:45
CAMPO N°1

21/06/25 18:09
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2518:12
CAMPO N°1

21/06/2518:15
CAMPO N°1

Calendario: INFANTIL / Grupo B

Local

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Victor Gonzalez Granados

Mauro Calderén Rizo

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

Hugo José Fco. Gonzalez

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Mauro Calderdn Rizo

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Victor Gonzélez Granados

Hugo José Fco. Gonzélez

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Mauro Calderdén Rizo

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Victor Gonzéalez Granados

Hugo José Fco. Gonzalez

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

1/1

Resultado

0:.0

6:1

1.2

1.2

32

0:4

0:.0

5.0

3.0

2:0

43

21

01

01

11

0:3

3.0

1.3

0:3

31

Visitante

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Hugo José Fco. Gonzalez

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

Victor Gonzalez Granados

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Mauro Calderén Rizo

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Hugo José Fco. Gonzalez

Mauro Calderén Rizo

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Hugo José Fco. Gonzalez

Victor Gonzéalez Granados

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Angel Daniel Pérez Rivero

Jesus Eduardo Sanz Correa

Lucas Villaescusa Vargas

Hugo Diaz Vazquez

Mauro Calderén Rizo

Victor Gonzéalez Granados
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